SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION Diary No(s).8767/2023

M/S. MANGALAM HOMES AND RESORTS PVT LTD. AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOY KALIYAVUMKAL AND ANR ETC

Respondent(s)

Date: 30-09-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed before the Court after two weeks.

(RAVI ARORA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAVITA KWATRA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)